
 

DATE NOTE NATIONAL    
EVENTS 

STATE               
EVENTS 

VICTORIAN 
CONGRESSES 

REGIONAL & 
INTERCLUB 

JANUARY 2026 

Sat 10 Jan  10 – 25 Jan 

Summer Festival of 
Bridge 

   

Sun 11 Jan     

Sat 24 Jan     

Sun 25 Jan     

Wed 28 Jan   Victorian Mixed Teams 
Championship 1/3 

  

Sat 31 Jan    BWOnline Congress   

   FEBRUARY 2026  

Sun 1 Feb     

Wed 4 Feb   Mixed Teams 2/3   

Sat 7 Feb    Gold Coast Online 
Congress  

   

Sun 8 Feb     

Wed 11 Feb   Mixed Teams 3/3   

Sat 14 Feb  14 – 18 Feb  

Australian Open 
Playoff  

 Yarra Valley Congress ERBA Championship 

WRBA Championship Sun 15 Feb    

Wed 18 Feb  Victorian Open Pairs 
Championship 1/4  

  

Sat 21 Feb    Directors Conference 
Melbourne 

 Tricks and Trumps 
Congress 

 

Sun 22 Feb    

Wed 25 Feb   Open Pairs 2/4   

Sat 28 Feb      

MARCH 2026 

Sun 1 Mar    MCC Congress  

Wed 4 Mar   Open Pairs 3/4    

Sat 7 Mar    Rye-Dromana Congress NRBA Championship 

Sun 8 Mar     

Mon 9 Mar Labour Day     

Wed 11 Mar   Open Pairs 4/4   

Sat 14 Mar    Victorian Open Team 
Playoff 

  

Sun 15 Mar     

Wed 18 Mar   Autumn Pairs 1/2   

Thu 19 Mar  19 – 25 Mar: 
Tasmanian Festival of 
Bridge 

21 – 25 Mar: Mixed & 
Seniors Playoff 

   

Sat 21 Mar      

Sun 22 Mar     

Wed 25 Mar  Autumn Pairs 2/2   

Sat 28 Mar      



 

DATE NOTE NATIONAL    
EVENTS 

STATE               
EVENTS 

VICTORIAN 
CONGRESSES 

REGIONAL & 
INTERCLUB 

Sun 29 Mar   Victorian Women’s 
Team Playoff Stage 1 

Victorian Seniors Team 
Playoff Stage 1 

Whittlesea Congress  

APRIL 2026 

Wed 1 Apr Passover  NO BRIDGE   

Fri 3 Apr Easter   3 – 6 April 
Mornington Bridge 
Festival 

 

Sat 4 Apr    

Sun 4 Apr    

Mon 6 Apr    

Wed 8 Apr   Victorian Metro GNOT 
Direct Qualifier 1/3 

  

Thu 9 Apr  9 – 12 Apr: Central 
West Festival of 
Bridge (Orange) 

 

11 – 15 Apr: Women’s 
Playoff (Canberra) 

   

Sat 11 Apr   Frankston Congress   

Sun 12 Apr   WRBA Friendly 
Teams (Ocean Grove) 

Wed 15 Apr  GNOT Direct 2/3   

Sat 18 Apr   Victorian Women’s 
Team Playoff Stage 2 

Victorian Seniors Team 
Playoff Stage 2 

  

Sun 19 Apr   Royal South Yarra 
Congress 

 

Wed 22 Apr   GNOT Direct 3/3   

Sat 25 Apr   Victorian Daytime 
Pairs Championship 

  

Sun 26 Apr   Victorian Daytime 
Team Championship 

  

Wed 29 Apr  29 Apr – 3 May 
Australian National 
Open Teams  

NO BRIDGE   

 MAY 2026  

Sat 2 May   Bayside Congress  

Sun 3 May     

Wed 6 May   Victorian Butler Trials 
(Altman Pairs) 1/4 

  

Sat 9 May   Victorian Restricted 
Pairs Championship 

  

Sun 10 May Mothers 
Day 

    

Mon 11 May  11 – 15 May 
Barrier Reef 
Congress 

   

Wed 13 May  Altman Pairs 2/4   

Fri 15 May     

Sat 16 May    Sale Congress  

Sun 17 May      



 

DATE NOTE NATIONAL    
EVENTS 

STATE               
EVENTS 

VICTORIAN 
CONGRESSES 

REGIONAL & 
INTERCLUB 

Wed 20 May   Altman Pairs 3/4   

Sat 23 May  23 – 24 May  
River City Gold  
Mixed Pairs 

 Bendigo Congress  

Sun 24 May    

Wed 27 May    Altman Pairs 4/4   

Fri 29 May    29 – 31 May 

Moonee Valley Super 
Congress 

 

Sat 30 May     

Sun 31 May     

JUNE 2026 

Wed 3 Jun  3 – 8 Jun  
Victorian Festival of 
Bridge 

NO BRIDGE   

Sat 6 Jun     

Sun 7 Jun     

Mon 8 Jun Kings 
Birthday 

   

Wed 10 Jun   Rothfield Teams 1/4   

Sat 13 Jun    Yarra Valley Mini 
Congress 

 

Sun 14 Jun      

Wed 17 Jun   Rothfield Teams 2/4   

Sat 20 Jun      

Sun 21 Jun    Kooyong Teams Congress  

Wed 24 Jun   Rothfield Teams 3/4   

Sat 27 Jun    Geelong Congress  

Sun 28 Jun     

JULY 2026 

Wed 1 Jul   Rothfield Teams 3/4   

Sat 4 Jul  4 – 16 July  

Australian National 
Championship 

   

Sun 5 Jul     

Wed 8 Jul  Winter Pairs 1/2   

Sat 11 Jul     

Sun 12 Jul     

Wed 15 Jul  Winter Pairs 2/2   

Thu 16 Jul     

Sat 18 Jul      

Sun 19 Jul    Gardenvale Congress  

Wed 22 Jul   Victorian Open Team 
Championship (The 
Pennant) 1/6 

  

Sat 25 Jul    Knox Congress  



 

DATE NOTE NATIONAL    
EVENTS 

STATE               
EVENTS 

VICTORIAN 
CONGRESSES 

REGIONAL & 
INTERCLUB 

Sun 26 Jul    Theodore Herzl 
Congress 

 

Wed 29 Jul   The Pennant 2/6   

AUGUST 2026 

Sat 1 Aug      

Sun 2 Aug   Victorian Teams of 
Three Championship 

  

Wed 5 Aug   The Pennant 3/6   

Sat 8 Aug   Victorian Mixed Pairs 
Championship 

  

Sun 9 Aug     

Tue 11 Aug  11 – 16 Aug  
Coffs Harbour 
Congress 

   

Wed 12 Aug  The Pennant 4/6   

Sat 15 Aug   Traralgon Congress  

Sun 16 Aug    

Wed 19 Aug   The Pennant 5/6   

Sat 22 Aug      

Sun 23 Aug    RACV Congress  

Wed 26 Aug   The Pennant 6/6   

Sat 29 Aug    Benalla Congress  

Sun 30 Aug   Grand National Open 
Teams Metro 

  

SEPTEMBER 2026 

Wed 2 Sep   Victorian Butler Pairs 
Championship 1/5 

  

Sat 5 Sep    Peninsula Congress   

Sun 6 Sep    Country Teams  

Wed 9 Sep   Butler 2/5   

Fri 11 Sep Rosh 
Hash-Anan 

    

Sat 12 Sep   Phillip Island Congress  

Sun 13 Sep    

Wed 16 Sep   Butler 3/5   

Fri 18 Sep  18 - 20 Sep 

Grand National Open 
Teams Qualifying 
(Online) 

   

Sat 19 Sep     

Sun 20 Sep Yom 
Kippur 

   

Wed 23 Sep   Butler 4/5   

Fri 25 Sep GF Hol     

Sat 26 Sep GF Day     



 

DATE NOTE NATIONAL    
EVENTS 

STATE               
EVENTS 

VICTORIAN 
CONGRESSES 

REGIONAL & 
INTERCLUB 

Sun 27 Sep     McManamny Teams  

Wed 30 Sep   Butler 5/5   

OCTOBER 2026 

Fri 2 Oct  2 – 5 Oct  

Canberra in Bloom  

   

Sat 3 Oct   Warrnambool Congress  

Sun 4 Oct    

Mon 5 Oct     

Wed 7 Oct   Spring Teams 1/3   

Fri 9 Oct    9 – 11 Oct 

Waverley Super 
Congress 

 

Sat 10 Oct     

Sun 11 Oct     

Wed 14 Oct   Spring Teams 2/3   

Sat 17 Oct  17 – 24 Oct  
Sydney Spring 
Nationals 

 Sunbury Congress  

Sun 18 Oct    

Wed 21 Oct  Spring Teams 3/3   

Sat 24 Oct   Beaumaris Congress  

Sun 25 Oct     

Wed 28 Oct   Victorian Swiss Pairs 
Championship 1/4 

  

Sat 31 Oct   The Pennant Semi Finals BWOnline Congress (2)  

NOVEMBER 2026 

Sun 1 Nov   The Pennant Finals BWOnline Congress (2)  

Tue 3 Nov Cup Day     

Wed 4 Nov   Swiss Pairs 2/4   

Sat 7 Nov    South Gippsland  

Pairs 
 

WRBA Novice Pairs 
(Torquay) 

Sun 8 Nov     

Wed 11 Nov   Swiss Pairs 3/4   

Sat 14 Nov    Wodonga 
Congress 

 
 

WRBA Friendly Pairs 
(Ballarat) 

Sun 15 Nov    Kooyong 
Congress 

 

Wed 18 Nov   NO BRIDGE    

Thu 19 Nov  19 – 22 Nov  
Gold in the 
Goldfields 

    

Fri 20 Nov      

Sat 21 Nov      



 

DATE NOTE NATIONAL    
EVENTS 

STATE               
EVENTS 

VICTORIAN 
CONGRESSES 

REGIONAL & 
INTERCLUB 

Sun 22 Nov      

Wed 25 Nov   Swiss Pairs 4/4 VBC Congress  

Sat 28 Nov  Grand National Open 
Teams Final 

 Victorian Bridge Centre 
Congress 

 

Sun 29 Nov    

DECEMBER 2026 

Wed 2 Dec   Christmas Teams 
Championship 1/3 

   

Sat 5 Dec       

Sun 6 Dec   Victorian Women’s 
Pairs Championship 

   

Wed 9 Dec   Christmas Teams 2/3    

Sat 12 Dec       

Sun 13 Dec       

Sat 19 Dec       

Sun 20 Dec`       

Wed 16 Dec   Christmas Teams 3/3    

Sat 26 Dec    26 – 30 Dec 

Gardenvale Festival  
 

Sun 27 Dec     

Wed 30 Dec     

      
 


